. TRAIL 1BIZA Trail Ibiza - 3 Dias

et Cursa Popular
viernes, 9 de octubre de 2015
TRAILNORDIC /i
el Sant Antoni
Kilometros
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS Trail Ibiza - 3 Dias
Dorsal Nomi Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat ~ T_Oficial ~ m/km PosReal T_Real

1 38 CARDONA, IGNACIO 1974  XABIA CLUB: LIKE SPORT ~ 1-MASTER  0:33:25
2 107 SERRA, JAVI 1975 TRIATLON SANTA EULALIA 2-MASTER  0:34:39
3 121 TORRES GARCIA, DAVID 1978  TRIATLON SANTA EULALIA  1- ELITE 0:35:00
4 142 MARIN SERRANO, DIEGO 1978  BFIT IBIZA TRIATLON 2- ELITE 0:35:30
5 106 CASABLANCA MOLLA, DANIEL 1977 TABERNAEL CEBO 3- ELITE 0:35:36
6 135 FERRER MARI, JAVIER 1984 INDEPENDIENTE 4- ELITE 0:35:40
7 132 TUR SERRA, VICENTE 1973 SARAVAL 3-MASTER 0:36:50
8 21 COLOMAR RIBAS, JOSE ANTONIO1979  G.E ES VEDRA 5- ELITE 0:37:01
9 120 FERRER MARI, DESIDERIO 1975 CLUBATLETISMO SANTA  4-MASTER  0:37:20
10 18 PEREZ MIRANDA, PABLO 1985 GRANADA ULTRA TRAIL 6- ELITE 0:37:42
11 30 ENSENAT NICOLAU, TONI 1978 7- ELITE 0:38:06
12 133 DOMENECH TREJO, RAIMON 1976 INDEPENDIENTE 8- ELITE 0:38:07
13 65 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, DANIEL 1987 INDEPENDIENTE 9- ELITE 0:38:09
14 5 SERRA TORRES, JOSE 1982 INDEPENDIENTE 10- ELITE 0:38:32
15 112 ESCANELLAS LOPEZ, XIM 1991 XIMTEAM 11- ELITE 0:38:34
16 42 SANCHEZ SIXTO, RUBEN 1983 TRIDEPORTE 12- ELITE 0:38:37
17 141 MONFORT CATALAN, JORDI 1977  INDEPENDIENTE 13- ELITE 0:38:38
18 14 MARI, MARC 1978  TRIATLON SANTA EULALIA 14- ELITE 0:38:47
19 32 ALMELA MARTINEZ, XAVI 1981 TRIDEPORTE 15- ELITE 0:38:52
200 69 LUCAS MARTINEZ, JOSE 1969 GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALM  5MASTER  0:39:08
21 125 FERRER PROHIAS, JOSE ANTONI®981  PALANGRES EIXUTS 16- ELITE 0:39:35
22 234 SAEZ ALARCON, XUS 1977 BFIT 17- ELITE 0:39:45
23 246 FERNANDEZ, PABLO 1981  INDEPENDIENTE 18- ELITE 0:40:32
24 265 JUAN RIERA, VICENTE 1979 19- ELITE 0:40:47
25 138 MARCOS GARCIA, ANGEL 1974 6-MASTER  0:40:53
26 122 MAYANS PRATS, JOSE LUIS 1977 MALALTS DE RUNNING 20- ELITE 0:40:56
27 143 NICOLAS ROMERO CARO 1989 MASTER TEAM 21- ELITE 0:41:09
28 26 MOLIO JUAN, ANTONIO 1975 IBIZA RUNNERS + 7-MASTER 0:41:15
29 20 JUNCO ALONSO, JAVIER 1983  INDEPENDIENTE 22- ELITE 0:41:17
30 41 CARDONA RIBAS, JOSE MARIA 1972 TRIJASA 8-MASTER 0:41:20
31 71 BRINGUE BEERINGS, ABRAHAM 1988 23- ELITE 0:41:26
32 254 MOYA CARMONA, CRISTIAN 1985  IBIZA RUNNERS 24- ELITE 0:41:27
33 262 PEREZ,NOELIA F 1987 1- EFEM 0:41:28
34 105 SEBASTIA MELERO, ROBERTO 1975 INDEPENDIENTE 9-MASTER 0:41:30
35 19 TELLO GAMINO, JOSE LUIS 1982 GRANADAULTRATRAIL 25- ELITE 0:41:33
36 46 IBANEZ OLMEDA, SANTIAGO 1969  EIVIATLETISME 10-MASTER 0:41:36
37 213 VILLALBA ESCANDELL, ALBERTO1984 WWW.IBIZAISLA.ES 26- ELITE 0:41:37
38 61 CORRAL, SABI F 1980 INDEPENDIENTE 2- EFEM 0:41:40
39 212 HERRERA SERRA, FCO.JAVIER 1971 INDEPENDIENTE 11-MASTER 0:41:47
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68
22

139
44
45
232
53
205
215
124
207
85
116
17
16
47
123
127
129
111
221
256
119
24
259
264
51
81
115
94
134
10
104
77
257
15
29
252
70
236
229
228
136
12
13
130
239

Nom i Llinatges Any nax  Club/Ciutat
LLORENS JUAN, TONI 1968  SUNDAY RUNNERS
MUNOZ PEREZ, DARIO 1973  CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA
GABALDON BONED, EDUARDO 1973
NIETO CASTELLO, PEP 1965 C.A. PALMA FITNESS
PELLICER CABRERA, OSCAR 1979  3ER.TIEMPO
PLANELLS PALAU, JOSE RAMON 1970  INDEPENDIENTE
ADSUAR GARCIA, MANUEL 1982 BFIT
AGUADO VALVERDE, FRANCISCO1982  CLUB ATLETISME SANTA
GAMEZ BUSTOS, CAROLINA  F 1982  CLUB ATLETISME SANTA
CASANUEVA DIAZ, FRANCISCO JAY81  CLUB ATLETISME SANTA

ESCANDEL TUR, MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

ANAND BERTOLIN MARTI 1966
BUFI TUR, RAUL 1984
MONTON ISERTE, MARIAM F 1982
LUCAS LLEONART, RUBEN 1981
RIBOT FRONTERA, JOAN 1976

HERNANDEZ FRY, REBECA LUIFA1978

MARTINEZ COLOMAR, OSCAR 1978
BONED MARI, JOSEP 1979
PARIS, TOMAS 1970
FELIPE, NATALIA F 1977
BERNAL PIKE, OLIVER 1990
PORTO, PEDRO P. 1974
RUIZ TREGON, ELOY 1987

TORRES MARTIN, MARIA JOSE F 1980

OBON, CARLUS 1982
MARTINEZ FLORES, JORDI 1977
ISRAEL GONZALEZ SUANCES 1976
PEREYRA TUR, JUAN 1964
FERRER AGUILAR, DANIEL 1972
DE LA PLAZA MARTINEZ, DAVID 1976
PRATS RIBAS, JUAN 1974
LOPEZ MAESTRE, ANTONIO 1977
CARLOS PARDO PRATS 1967
RAMOS HERNANDEZ, LUIS 1980
VELA DEL VALLE, RICARDO 1957
RIBAS ROSELLO, JOSE LUIS 1977
JUAN TOMAS, MARCOS 1981

VALLADOLID PORTAS, CANDIDO 1987

FUENTES ZURITA, CRISTINA  F 1983
CLAPES TORRES, PEDRO 1968
SENTI CLAPES, EUGENIO 1971

VALDERRAMA RODRIGUEZ, MANUE61
FIOL LATORRE, PEDRO 1977
MATAS MAYOL, ARNAU 1979
BERMUDEZ AYLLON, JUAN JOSE 1968
MARI RIBAS, TONI 1986
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WWW.IBIZAISLA.ES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MIM

GR33

C.A. PALMA FITNESS
CLUB ATLETISME SANTA
CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA

BAR ES TERC - PUIG DEN

CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISME SANTA
3ER TIEMPO

ONE MORE KM

AMPLES2

INDEPENDIENTE
C.E.MATZINATS
INDEPENDIENTE

GRUP MUNTANYA MARGA

IBIZA RUNNERS +
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GIMNASIO DOJO ROIG PI
G.E ES VEDRA
G.E.FARTS DE FIGUES
VIDASPORT CIRF
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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Pos-Cat

12-MASTER
13-MASTER
14-MASTER
15-MASTER
27- ELITE
16-MASTER
28- ELITE
29- ELITE
3- EFEM
30- ELITE
31- ELITE
17-MASTER
32- ELITE
4- EFEM
33- ELITE
34- ELITE
5- EFEM
35- ELITE
36- ELITE
18-MASTER
6- EFEM
37- ELITE
19-MASTER
38- ELITE
7- EFEM
39- ELITE
40- ELITE
41- ELITE
20-MASTER
21-MASTER
42- ELITE
22-MASTER
43- ELITE
23-MASTER
44- ELITE
24-MASTER
45- ELITE
46- ELITE
47- ELITE
8- EFEM
25-MASTER
26-MASTER
27-MASTER
48- ELITE
49- ELITE
28-MASTER
50- ELITE

T_Oficial
0:41:56
0:41:56
0:41:59
0:42:07
0:42:16
0:42:24
0:42:30
0:42:32
0:42:32
0:42:32
0:42:49
0:42:53
0:42:53
0:43:14
0:43:14
0:43:17
0:43:19
0:43:20
0:43:20
0:43:30
0:43:33
0:43:34
0:43:38
0:43:40
0:43:42
0:43:58
0:44:07
0:44:13
0:44:22
0:44:22
0:44:29
0:44:31
0:44:31
0:44:37
0:44:38
0:44:42
0:44:45
0:44:54
0:44:57
0:45:11
0:45:25
0:45:25
0:45:35
0:45:41
0:45:42
0:45:45
0:45:46

m/km Pos Real T_Real
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
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140
237
108
88
225
211
219
4
137
50
131
113
114
202
263
74
48
255
235
79
78
242
87
72
72
63
23
110
31
266
244
222
73
204
209

240
241
206
103
203
37
223
86
40
201
11

Nom i Llinatges Any nax  Club/Ciutat
CALZADO VIGIL, TOMAS 1979  BANDOG
RIBAS GIO, JOSE ANTONIO 1988  INDEPENDIENTE
MARI TORRES, BARTOMEU 1972  SUNDAY RUNNER'S
ENRIQUE MAS GUERREO 1969  NAUTICSANT ANTONI
RIERA HUGUET, JUANVI 1974  INDEPENDIENTE
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, GUILLER82  IBIZA RUNNERS +
MARI, LUCRECIA F 1980  IBIZA RUNNERS +
PADILLA, AGUSTIN 1971  GRUP ESPORTIVO ESPAL
COSTA RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 1982  CC SAN ANTONIO
VILLALBA ESPIGARES, MARIA BST971  CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA
BERMUDEZ AYLLON, NICOLAS 1984  EIVIATLETISME
PLAZA FERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1980 DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE
HEREDIA, ALICIA F 1978  TRAIL BOGARRA
SANCHEZ BREA, JESUS MANUEL 1974  IBIZA RUNNERS
CARILLO, JAIME 1987
MATT SHEPPARD 1971  INDEPENDIENTE
FERNANDEZ DIANA, FRANCISCO 1967  CLUB ATLETISME PALMA
HERFORT DUKATS, JUAN 1965 INDEPENDIENTE
VELASCO BECERRA, ANTONIO 1972  CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA
PACO FRAGOSO MORENO 1987  INDEPENDIENTE
IVAN ROMERO CARO 1983
RUIZ NUNEZ, TAMARA F 1976 BFIT
JAVIER LOPEZ LOPEZ 1976  BFIT IBIZA TRIATLON
LAURA SIMON F 1984 3ERTIEMPO
LAURA SIMON F 1984 3ERTIEMPO
FURNIET EXPOSITO, ALBA F 1985 AMPLE32
BAEZA ORTUNO, LAURA F 1979  ONE MORE KM
VIVES PALAU, JAUME 1970  CLUB MON AVENTURA
RIBAS VIDAL, JUAN FRANCISCO 1970  INDEPENDIENTE
SILLERO, JORDI 1978
SANCHEZ VALERO, PILAR  F 1979
FERRER, CRISTINA F 1970  INDEPENDIENTE
JAVIER BLANCO AZNAR 1976  INDEPENDIENTE

GONZALEZ BONET, MARTA  F 1987
CAYETANO GOMEZ, CRISTINA F 1987
RODRIGUEZ MONTERO, ALICIAF 1979
MAYORGA CORDERO, M° DOLORE974
GOMIS GOMIS, RAMON 1969
DE LA PLAZA DIEZ, JOSE ANTONI(®84
UNQUILESCABALLERO, ANTONIO1963
BUERA RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA F 1977
JUAN MARI, CRISTINA F 1976
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, PILAR  F 1975
ALICIA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ F 1986

DZITKO, TOMASZ 1967
RAMOS BARRERO, ANTONIO 1968
LUCAS PABLO, ALFREDO 1955

www.elitechip.net

IBIZA RUNNERS +
INDEPENDIENTE
PASEOIBIZARUN

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIDEPORTE

FISIORE TEAM

CLUB NAUTICO SAN ANTO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BENICASIM RUNNERS
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Pos-Cat
51- ELITE
52- ELITE
29-MASTER
30-MASTER
31-MASTER
53- ELITE
9- EFEM
32-MASTER
54- ELITE
1- M FEM
55- ELITE
56- ELITE
10- EFEM
33-MASTER
57- ELITE
34-MASTER
35-MASTER
36-MASTER
37-MASTER
58- ELITE
59- ELITE
11- EFEM
60- ELITE
12- EFEM
12- EFEM
13- EFEM
14- EFEM
38-MASTER
39-MASTER
61- ELITE
15- EFEM
2- MFEM
62- ELITE
16- E FEM
17- EFEM
18- E FEM
3- MFEM
40-MASTER
63- ELITE
41-MASTER
19- EFEM
20- EFEM
4- M FEM
21- EFEM
42-MASTER
43-MASTER
44-MASTER

T_Oficial
0:45:47
0:45:48
0:45:51
0:46:25
0:46:32
0:46:40
0:46:43
0:46:53
0:46:54
0:46:57
0:46:57
0:47:10
0:47:10
0:47:11
0:47:13
0:47:34
0:47:36
0:48:09
0:48:28
0:48:35
0:48:35
0:48:41
0:48:50
0:48:52
0:48:52
0:48:54
0:48:56
0:48:58
0:49:05
0:49:34
0:49:45
0:49:49
0:49:51
0:49:52
0:49:52
0:50:07
0:50:10
0:50:10
0:50:11
0:50:11
0:50:18
0:50:28
0:50:31
0:50:35
0:50:44
0:50:47
0:50:55

m/km Pos Real T_Real
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
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66
238
27
247
109
227
117
118
80
248
258
245
261
84
249
214
224
89
217
218
39
102
101

Nom i Llinatges Any nax  Club/Ciutat
MOLINS BAENA, LIDIA 1974  3er TIEMPO
MOLINS BAENA, NURIA F 1985 INDEPENDIENTE
ARIAS HAUCK, ROBIN 1982  INDEPENDIENTE
GARCIA DE QUIROS, ANTONIO BER47  CLUB ATLETISME SANTA
SALAS BIBILONI, JUAN 1970  CLUB MON AVENTURA
CHINEA LEMES, ADAY 1986  INDEPENDIENTE
PLANELLS TORRES, EVA MARIAF 1973  IBIZA RUNNERS +
ALMEIDA, ARTURO 1976  IBIZA RUNNERS +
SAMIR ELJURE CASAS 1979  INDEPENDIENTE
MARTINEZ RAPOSO, JOSE MANUER70  INDEPENDIENTE
JIMENEZ, ANA F 1965 EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESP

CARDONA GOMEZ, BENITA F 1990
GARCIA RAMIREZ, CARLA F 1984
JOSE MARIA MARI PADILLA 1970
SERRA TORRRES, VICENTE 1981

GUILLEM MOYA, MARC 1984
SOARES DA CUNHA, SILVIA F 1976
VICENTE CABEZAS ROCA 1975
TUR RIERA, ESTHER F 1980
GIL ARTUNEDO, KAROL F 1983

RAMON GUASCH, CARMEN F 1973
ESTEVEZ PEREZ, EDUARDO 1964
RAMOS BARRERO, CARMEN F 1966
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Pos-Cat

45-MASTER
22- EFEM
64- ELITE
46-MASTER
47-MASTER
65- ELITE
5- M FEM
66- ELITE
67- ELITE
48-MASTER
6- M FEM

GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDR 23- E FEM

INDEPENDIENTE
CROSSFIT MAG
3ER TIEMPO
MASTER TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ASESORIA UNIDAD
TRIDEPORTE
TRIDEPORTE
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24- EFEM
49-MASTER
68- ELITE
69- ELITE
25- EFEM
50-MASTER
26- E FEM
27- EFEM
7- M FEM
51-MASTER
8- M FEM

T_Oficial
0:50:56
0:50:56
0:51:04
0:51:58
0:52:19
0:52:31
0:52:44
0:52:45
0:53:51
0:54:14
0:54:14
0:54:32
0:54:43
0:57:50
0:57:52
0:57:52
0:57:54
0:57:55
0:58:11
1:02:18
1:04:51
1:04:52
1:04:52

m/km Pos Real T_Real
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